Jackpot Roll Estimate

(NAEGA

Ml',l.lONs 8/25/2023

11:30

8/18/2023 Friday 1 $ 20,000,000 $ 9,500,000 $ 17,351,093 $ 22,076,796 $ 19,431 3.5% 2.085

8/22/2023  Tuesday 2 $ 33,000,000 $ 15,600,000 $ 34,658,202 $ 21,538,386 $ 19,938 3.4% 2.108

8/25/2023 Friday 3 $ 52,000,000 $ 25,100,000 $ 50,939,442 $ 21,755,000 3.5% 2.068

8/29/2023  Tuesday 4 9 67,000,000 $ 32,300,000 $ 67,890,013 $ 21,770,000 3.5% 2.068
9/1/2023 Friday 5
9/5/2023  Tuesday 6
9/8/2023 Friday 7
9/12/2023  Tuesday 8
9/15/2023 Friday 9
9/19/2023  Tuesday 10
9/22/2023 Friday 11
9/26/2023  Tuesday 12
9/29/2023 Friday 13
10/3/2023  Tuesday 14
10/6/2023 Friday 15
10/10/2023  Tuesday 16
10/13/2023 Friday 17
10/17/2023  Tuesday 18
10/20/2023 Friday 19
10/24/2023  Tuesday 20
10/27/2023 Friday 21
10/31/2023  Tuesday 22
11/3/2023 Friday 23
11/7/2023  Tuesday 24
11/10/2023 Friday 25
11/14/2023  Tuesday 26
11/17/2023 Friday 27
11/21/2023  Tuesday 28
11/24/2023 Friday 29
11/28/2023  Tuesday 30
12/1/2023 Friday 31
12/5/2023  Tuesday 32
12/8/2023 Friday 33
12/12/2023  Tuesday 34

Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 9,600,000 2.068




